
Total Seat

Reservation % 40 26 10 8 6 10

Category GEN ST SC BC I BC II EWS

Total Seat 63 41 16 13 9 16

Sl Form No Application no Full Name Father Name DOB
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Catego

ry

EWS
DOMIC
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ge

calculated 

total 

marks

Merit CORE Remarks

1 20210366954 UG/2021-2024/375066 NANCY GUPTA NAVEEN KUMAR GUPTA 2004-02-25 BCII NO YES FEMALE 2.22 74.00 76.22 Financial Accounting

2 20210367039 UG/2021-2024/393819 SWEETY KUMARI SUDAMA RAM 2003-10-02 BCII NO YES FEMALE 1.98 66.00 67.98 Financial Accounting

3 20210367267 UG/2021-2024/392576 ADITYA KUMAR GUPTA SUNIL KUMAR GUPTA 2004-02-20 BCII NO NO MALE 0.00 96.00 96 Financial Accounting

4 20210367963 UG/2021-2024/394700 ABODH KUMAR SINGH SURESH PRASAD SINGH 2002-08-29 GEN NO YES MALE 0.00 76.00 76 Financial Accounting

5 20210375582 UG/2021-2024/360225 AJIT KUMAR DAS GANESH DAS 2003-12-13 SC NO YES MALE 0.00 55.00 55 Financial Accounting

6 20210375707 UG/2021-2024/403682 RAHUL DAS KAMESHWAR DAS 1999-08-17 SC NO YES MALE 0.00 54.00 54 Financial Accounting
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BC-I SEAT   All  Vacant

BC-II SEAT  All  Vacant

EWS SEAT   All  Vacant

LANGTA BABA COLLEGE MIRZAGANJ

158

Ac CC

GENERAL SEAT (06) 57 Vacant 

ST SEAT    All  Vacant

SC SEAT    All  Vacant

Third Provisonal Selection Merit List for UG Sem-I Session-2021-24 


